
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD.
EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL

e- TENDER NOTICE –
MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from reputed and registered contractors on Mahatransco
e-Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for the following Tender specification.

EMD 1% of the estimated cost & Tender fee Rs.500/- + GST Submission of bids  from
29.05.2020 to 08.06.2020 up to 11.00hrs,  Bid opening date and time:- 08.06.2020 at
13.00hrs (Technical) and  at 15.00hrs (Commercial) if possible. For further details visit our
website https://srmtender.mahatransco.in/ Contact Person: The Executive Engineer (Adm) Tel.
No. 022-27459624/25 Note: All eligible supplier/Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on
SRM E Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL.

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER
EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL

Sr.
No.

Tender No. SE/EHV
/(O&M) /cir/ PNL

Description Estimated cost
in  lakhs

1 e-Tender 8/20-21
RFX  7000016306

Annual Maintenance contract for wed control
initial treatment and rodent control treatments at
various substations under Panvel Circle.

15.00


